ISW-801T
1
8-Port 10/100TX Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch
(-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
Slim Type with more Practicability and Convenience
PLANET ISW-801T, an Industrial 8-port Fast Ethernet Switch, provides non-blocking
wire-speed performance in harsh industrial environment. It also provides 8-port
10/100BASE-TX RJ45 copper interfaces delivered in an IP30 rugged, strong case with

IEC60068-2-6 (vibration-proof)
ISW-801T 8-Port 10/100TX Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
Ordering Information
ISW-801Tv2
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2016 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
ISW-801T
4
Related Products
ISW-511/ISW-511S15 4-Port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-Port 100BASE-FX Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch
(-10~60 degrees C operating temperature)
ISW-511T/ISW-511TS15 4-Port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-Port 100BASE-FX Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch w/Wide Operating Temperature
(-40~75 degrees C)
ISW-621/ISW-621S15 4-Port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-Port 100BASE-FX Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch
(-10~60 degrees C operating temperature)
ISW-621T/ISW-621TS15 4-Port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-Port 100BASE-FX Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch w/Wide Operating Temperature
(-40~75 degrees C)
ISW-501T 5-Port 10/100BASE-TX Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch w/Wide Operating Temperature
(-40~75 degrees C)
32.00
135.00
87.80